BEDFORD COUNTY SPORTSMEN’S CLUB, INC.

BEDFORD, PENNSYLVANIA

RESULTS FROM THE NUPAK PRINTING/SPECALITY INDUSTRIES SHOOT

Class AA
Class A
Class B
Class C
Woman
Junior
Veteran

Sr. Veteran

(no entries)
Mike Gleixner
Mike Wilder
Jacob Irvin
Sharon Mille
Sierra McDonald
Roger Nee Sr.
Carl Thompson

Lewis numbers: 99,97,93,92,89,87

EVENT #2 100 HANDICAP (53 Entries) (6 juniors)

18-21 Yard
22-24 Yard
25-27 Yard
Woman
Junior
Veteran

Sr. Veteran

Fred Stotler

Jeff Reitz

Jack Stankan
Sharon Miller
Jacob Irvin
Newt Carskadon
Larry Steach

Lewis numbers: 95,94,90,89,85,84

Event #3 (13 Entries) (2 juniors)

Class A
Class B
Class C
Class D

Jack Stankan
Roger Nee
Phil Boland
Wayne Miller

JULY 9, 2017
EVENT #1 100 SINGLES (61 ENTRIES) (7 juniors)

Pa.

WV.

Pa.
Pa.
Pa.
Pa.
Pa.

WV.

Pa.
Pa.
Pa
Pa.

WV.

Pa.

Pa,
Pa.
Pa.
Pa.

100
96
96
99
97
97
96

97 (Earned 1 yard)

95

93

91 (Tawnya McClucas coin toss)
93

93

91 (Jay Clemmer, forfeit)

93
86
92
83

HIGH OVER ALL: Jack Stankan, (94,93,93) and Phil Boland (94,94,92) tied at 280/300
with Boland winning on a coin toss.
Mike Gleixner was awarded a Bedford County Sportsmen’s Club 100 straight pin for his
singles score. Jeff Reitz “hit” the handicap sponsors purse by breaking 25/25 on traps 1 &

3!



