

## BEDFORD COUNTY SPORTSMEN'S CLUB, INC. BEDFORD, PENNSYLVANIA

## RESULTS FROM THE NUPAK PRINTING/SPECALITY INDUSTRIES SHOOT JULY 9, 2017

## **EVENT #1 100 SINGLES (61 ENTRIES) (7 juniors)**

Class AA	(no entries)		
Class A	Mike Gleixner	Pa.	100
Class B	Mike Wilder	WV.	96
Class C	Jacob Irvin	Pa.	96
Woman	Sharon Mille	Pa.	99
Junior	Sierra McDonald	Pa.	<b>97</b>
Veteran	Roger Nee Sr.	Pa.	<b>97</b>
Sr. Veteran	Carl Thompson	Pa.	96

Lewis numbers: 99,97,93,92,89,87

## EVENT #2 100 HANDICAP (53 Entries) (6 juniors)

18-21 Yard	Fred Stotler	WV.	97 (Earned 1 yard)
22-24 Yard	Jeff Reitz	Pa.	95
25-27 Yard	Jack Stankan	Pa.	93
Woman	<b>Sharon Miller</b>	Pa	91 (Tawnya McClucas coin toss)
Junior	<b>Jacob Irvin</b>	Pa.	93
Veteran	<b>Newt Carskadon</b>	WV.	93
Sr. Veteran	Larry Steach	Pa.	91 (Jay Clemmer, forfeit)
Lewis numbers:	95,94,90,89,85,84		

Event #3 (13 Entries) (2 juniors)

Evene ne (10 E	(2 jamois)		
Class A	Jack Stankan	Pa,	93
Class B	Roger Nee	Pa.	86
Class C	Phil Boland	Pa.	92
Class D	<b>Wavne Miller</b>	Pa.	83

HIGH OVER ALL: Jack Stankan, (94,93,93) and Phil Boland (94,94,92) tied at 280/300 with Boland winning on a coin toss.

Mike Gleixner was awarded a Bedford County Sportsmen's Club 100 straight pin for his singles score. Jeff Reitz "hit" the handicap sponsors purse by breaking 25/25 on traps 1 & 3!